[image: ]
[image: ]
ENTRANCE TICKET PRICES FOR 2022


	CATEGORY
	ENTRANCE FEE  INCLUDES
	JAN/FEB/MAR/
NOV/DEC/*
	APRIL/MAY/OCT
	JUNE/JULY/AUG/ SEPT

	Individual adults
	All accessible land sites
	50.00 kn
6.64 €
	
100.00 kn
13.27 €

	200.00 kn / 26.54 €                       after 4 pm
150.00 kn / 19.91 € 

	
	Roški slap
	50.00 kn
         6.64 €
	50.00 kn
  6.64 €
	100.00 kn
13.27 €

	
	Kistanje, Burnum, Puljane
	40.00 kn
5.31 €
	40.00 kn
5.31 €
	40.00 kn
5.31 €

	Individual children                              (from 7 to 18)
	All land sites
	30.00 kn
3.98 €
	80.00 kn
10.62 €
	120.00 kn / 15.93€                        after 4 pm 90.00kn / 11.95 €

	
	Roški slap
	
30.00 kn
3.98 €

	40.00 kn
5.31 €
	55.00 kn
7.30 €

	
	Kistanje, Burnum, Puljane
	30.00 kn
3.98 €
	30.00 kn
3.98 €
	30.00 kn
3.98 €

	CHILDREN 7 YEARS AND YOUNGER
	All land sites
	FREE
	FREE
	FREE

	
	Roški slap
	
	
	

	
	Kistanje, Burnum, Puljane
	
	
	

	ENTRANCE TICKETS FOR THREE VISITS TO THE PARK Individual adults                          Individual children (from 7 to 18)
	The tickets are valid for three visits to the Park within seven days from the date of purchase
	120.00 kn
15.93 €                                                                                                                                    65.00 kn
8.63 €
	230.00 kn 
30.53 €
 180.00 kn
23.89 €
	320.00 kn
42.47 €
  200.00 kn
26.54 €

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Friends of the Krka Club
Individual adults
Individual children
(from 7 to 18)
	Unlimited entry into Krka NP during one year from the date of purchase
	200.00 kn
26.54 €                                                                                                                                    90.00 kn
11.95 €
	200.00 kn
26.54 €                                                                                                                                    90.00 kn
11.95 €
	200.00 kn
26.54 €                                                                                                                                    90.00 kn
11,95 €

	Friends of the Krka Club – Šibenik-Knin County residents
Individual adults
Individual children
(from 7 to 18)
	Unlimited entry into Krka NP during one year from the date of purchase
	100.00 kn 
13.27 €                                                                                                                                   40.00 kn
5.31 €
	100.00 kn
13.27 €                                                                                                                                    40.00 kn
5.31 €
	100.00 kn
13.27 €                                                                                                                                    40.00 kn
5.31 €



Disabled veterans of the Homeland War, members of the Association of Families of Deceased Defenders, individuals with special needs, and individuals with over 50% disability receive an entry free of charge upon presentation of an identification card.

Individual students and members of the Croatian hiking society, upon showing identification receive entry price from the category “Individual children”.

Bus transportation on the route Lozovac – Skradinski buk – Lozovac or boat transportation on the route Skradin – Skradinski buk – Skradin is NOT included in the entrance ticket price. Transportation by bus or boat is charged extra according to the valid price list.

* Boat excursions, bus transport Lozovac – Skradinski buk – Lozovac, boat transport Skradin – Skradinski buk – Skradin, visits to Visovac, Visovac house Kuželj, Oziđana pećina cave and Krka monastery are not available to visitors in the winter period (January, February, March, November and December).
	
										
The entrance ticket includes:					
· A single visit to all land sites in the Krka National Park,
· Visit of the Burnum Archaeological collection, ethno presentation at the watermills at Skradinski buk and Roški slap waterfalls, Oziđana pećina cave, access to all educational hiking and bike trails in the Park.

						
										
The prices include visitor insurance and VAT.
Each ticket represents a contribution to the permanent protection, preservation, and advancement of the Krka National Park.
The Public Institute of Krka National Park reserves the right to change prices.


BOAT EXCURSION PRICES FOR 2022


	
	March*/April/May/June/July/August/September/October/November*

	Category
	Starting point
	Sites that are visited
	Return point
	Duration of excursion
	Price

	Individual adults
	Skradinski buk
	Visovac (30 min)
	Skradinski buk
	2 h
	100.00 kn
13.27 €

	
	Skradinski buk
	Čikola (no stops)
	Skradinski buk
	1 h
	80.00 kn
10.62 €

	
	Skradinski buk
	Visovac (30 min), Roški slap (90 min)
	Skradinski buk
	4 h
	130.00 kn
17.25 €

	
	Roški slap
	Krka monastery (30 min), medieval fortresses of Trošenj and Nečven (views from boat)
	Roški slap
	2.5 h
	100.00 kn
13.27 €

	
	Roški slap
	Visovac (30 min)
	Roški slap
	2h
	100.00 kn
13.27 €

	
	Stinice
	Visovac (30 min)
	Stinice
	35 min
	50.00 kn
6.64 €

	
	Remetić
	Visovac (30 min)
	Remetić
	35 min
	50.00 kn
6.64 €

	Individual children                                      (from 4 to 18)
	Skradinski buk
	Visovac (30 min)
	Skradinski buk
	2 h
	70.00 kn
9.29 €

	
	Skradinski buk
	Čikola (no stops)
	Skradinski buk
	1 h
	55.00 kn
7.30 €

	
	Skradinski buk
	Visovac (30 min), Roški slap (90 min)
	Skradinski buk
	4 h
	90.00 kn
11.95 €

	
	Roški slap
	Krka monastery (30 min), medieval fortresses of Trošenj and Nečven (views from boat)
	Roški slap
	2.5 h
	70.00 kn
9.29 €

	
	Roški slap
	Visovac (30 min)
	Roški slap
	2h
	70.00 kn
9.29 €

	
	Stinice
	Visovac (30 min)
	Stinice
	35 min
	35.00 kn
4.65 €

	
	Remetić
	Visovac (30 min)
	Remetić
	35 min
	35.00 kn
4.65 €

	CHILDREN 4 YEARS OLD AND YOUNGER
	/
	/
	/
	/
	FREE

	
	
	
	
	
	


	
				
							
Boat excursions can be made throughout the year except during the winter period (January, February, March, November and December).

* Excursions are organised in March and November only with prior notice and according to favorable weather conditions.
					
All of the boat excursions have no fixed schedule, but instead are arranged on a daily basis.					
The price of the selected boat excursion is added to the entrance ticket price.				
The deadline for cancellation of any kind of service is at least 24 hours before the scheduled time.	
Excursion price includes visitor insurance and VAT.


LEASE PRICES FOR 2022


	TRANSPORTATION TYPE /EXCURSION
	
Duration
	March*/April/May/October/
November*
	June/July/August/
September

	267968 ŠB (12)
Skradin – Skradinski buk – Skradin  
	
3 h
	
5,600.00 kn
743.00 €
	
5,600.00 kn
743.00 €

	NEČVEN (134)
Skradin – Skradinski buk – Skradin  
	
3 h
	
12,660.00 kn
1,680.27 €
	
20,030.00 kn
2,658.44 €

	GUDUĆA (60)
Skradin – Skradinski buk – Skradin  
	
3 h
	
6,000.00 kn
796.34 €
	
9,300.00 kn
1,234.32 €

	Skradinski buk – Visovac – Skradinski buk
	
2 h
	
4,600.00 kn
610.52 €

	
4,600.00 kn
610.52 €


	Skradinski buk – Visovac – Roški slap – Skradinski buk
	
4 h
	
6,600.00 kn
875.97 €
	
6,600.00 kn
875.97 € 



	Roški slap – Krka monastery – medieval fortresses of Trošenj and Nečven – Roški slap
	

2.5 h
	
4,600.00 kn
610.52 €
	
4,600.00 kn
610.52 €

	Roški slap – Visovac – Roški slap           
	
2 h
	4,600.00 kn
610.52 €
 
	4,600.00 kn
610.52 €

	Skradinski buk – Čikola – Skradinski buk
	
1 h
	
3,600.00 kn
477.80 €

	
3,600.00 kn
477.80 €


	           MINI BUS
	
1 h
	550.00 kn
73.00 €
	550.00 kn
73.00 €

	BIKE
	1 h 
 1 – 3 h 
More than 4 h (until closure)
	100.00  kn / 13.27 €
250.00 kn / 33.18 €
300.00 kn / 39.82 €
	100.00  kn /13.27 €
250.00 kn / 33.18 €
300.00 kn / 39.82 €



* Possible only if the boats have been properly outfitted for boat riding and according to favorable weather conditions.

Lease prices include guide service in: Croatian, English, German, Italian or French. 
In case a guide is unavailable in the language of choice, the guide will speak English.
Each additional hour of boat lease is 1,200.00 kn / 159.27 €. 
Bike rental does not include a guided tour.
Lease price is added to the entrance ticket price.
The price includes visitor insurance and VAT.


  
TRANSPORT PRICES FOR 2022


	TRANSPORT TYPE
	
ROUTE
	March*, April, May, October, November*
	June/July/August/
September

	BUS (per person/one way)
	Lozovac – Skradinski buk OR Skradinski buk  – Lozovac
	5.00 kn
0.66 €
	5.00 kn
0.66 €

	BOAT (per person/one way)
	Skradin – Skradinski buk OR Skradinski buk – Skradin
	10.00 kn
1.33 €
	10.00 kn
1.33 €

	BUS (full capacity)
	Lozovac – Skradinski buk OR Skradinski buk  – Lozovac
	500.00 kn
66.36 €
	500.00 kn
66.36 €

	NEČVEN (134)
	Skradin – Skradinski buk OR Skradinski buk – Skradin
	/
	6,000.00 kn
796.34 €

	GUDUĆA (60)
	Skradin – Skradinski buk OR Skradinski buk – Skradin
	/
	2,700.00 kn
358.35 €




Transport price refers exclusively to transport ONE WAY. 
Required prior appointment with the Public Institute of Krka NP for organised groups.

* Possible only if the boats have been properly outfitted for boat riding, if bus transportation is available and according to favorable weather conditions.

Transport price is added to the entrance ticket price.
The price includes visitor insurance and VAT.


PRICES OF GUIDE SERVICES AND WORKSHOPS FOR 2022


	CATEGORY OF SERVICES
	PRICE
	DURATION OF GUIDING/WORKSHOP
	NOTE

	BASIC GUIDE SERVICES                                                  (GROUPS AND INDIVIDUALS)
	600.00 kn
79.63 €
	Guide services for two hours.
	Each additional hour is charged at a rate of 200.00 kn / 26.54 €. The services consist of professional guiding within the boundaries of the Krka NP. 

	BASIC GUIDE SERVICES                                                  (GROUPS AND INDIVIDUALS) at the Burnum Archaeological collection in Puljane and Burnum locality
	150.00 kn
19.91 €
	Guide services for one hour for the locality.
	Each additional hour is charged at a rate of 150.00 kn / 19.91 €. 





Guide services are carried out in: Croatian, English, German, Italian or French. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Guide services at the Burnum Archaeological Collection in Puljane is carried out in: Croatian, English.
A prior reservation with the Public Institute of Krka NP is required.
The deadline for canceling the service is at least 24 hours before the scheduled date. 
In the event of a delay for the reserved period, the guide services cannot be guaranteed.                                                                                  Additional services are added to the entrance tickets price.
The price includes visitor insurance and VAT.
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